
There are some opportunities at SCLD.

Our Future Leaders is a leadership course for 
people with learning disabilities. It will help you 
learn the skills you need to be a good leader.

Our Future Leaders - SCLD

The Include For Good programme is led by people 
with learning disabilities who aim to move power 
and control to people with learning disabilities.

Include for good

The SCLD Expert Group is made up of people with 
learning disabilities from across Scotland. The group 
meets every eight weeks and regularly discusses 
national issues with different parts of the Scottish 
Government and other national organisations. For 
more information please email admin@scld.co.uk

Leadership opportunities for 
people with learning disabilities
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https://www.scld.org.uk/what-we-do/our-future-leaders/
http://www.includeforgood.co.uk/
mailto:Admin@scld.co.uk


The Equally Safe group is led by and for women 
with learning disabilities who are interested in, or 
have been affected by, gender-based violence. If 
you would like to know more about the group or are 
interested in joining please email admin@scld.co.uk

Join the International Initiative for 
Disability Leadership (IIDL)

IIMHL - Home

More leadership opportunities

People First (Scotland). The National Disabled 
People’s Organisation of adults with a 
Learning Disability in Scotland. Email admin@
peoplefirstscotland.org or phone 0131 478 7707

People First Scotland

The National Involvement Network (NIN) wants 
to make sure everyone’s voice is heard, and 
that people are involved in decisions about their 
lives. You can join the network, and link up with 
others across Scotland to share your experience 
and what matters to you. You can phone the 
National Involvement Network on 0131 663 4444.

The National Involvement Network

The Assembly is a group of people who support 
and facilitate accessible politics and active 
political engagement for Scotland’s community 
of people with learning disabilities and/or 
autism. To join The Assembly email sonya@
theassembly.scot or phone 07947429618

The Assembly
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mailto:Admin@scld.co.uk
https://www.iimhl.com/iidl-homepage
http://peoplefirstscotland.org/
https://arcscotland.org.uk/involvement/national-involvement-network/
mailto:sonya@theassembly.scot
mailto:sonya@theassembly.scot
https://viascotland.org.uk/project/the-assembly/


The Life I Want covers Greater Glasgow 
and creates opportunities for people with 
learning disabilities to make practical 
differences to their own lives.

	ह Health

	ह Housing

	ह Relationships

	ह Employment

	ह Transitions

Email info@viasscotland.org.uk

The Life I Want

The Live YOUR Life course provides an 
opportunity for adults with learning disabilities to 
gain the knowledge and skills to live a more self-
determined life. It is organised by get2gether.

Email admin@get2gether.org.uk

Phone 07867 179023

Get2gether

You can get this easy read document on the 
internet at www.scld.org.uk/learning-disability-
week. The version on the internet includes 
links that will give you more information.

3

mailto:info@viasscotland.org.uk
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